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NERVOSO
PROFETA
KM

ESPERANCA

CUPIDO MALUCO

BLEFE
ARREBIT
INDIANO
MINHA SOGRA
TURBINADO
MUSTANG
CHICO
MERCENARIO
RESGATE
FORASTEIRO
CEIFADOR
BRUXO
TOP 10
NINO
CHORAO
PENA BRANCA
SOBERANO
NINO
PUL&O
RELANPAGO
DOID&0O
MUSTAFA

Anilha
006417
063368
003260
056979
051316
009944
009765
022586
506517
007366
022013
018786
002521
057080
126877
056253
SISPASS 04950
045995
038507
SISPASS 02368
065862
000654
029981
017580
028236
022012
052434

VALDINEI DEMETRIO
ALEXANDRO DA SILVA
SILVIO LINO
NERIVALDO
JANDESON
MARCOS
GRASIANI D. A.
NELSON PIRES
JAIRO DA SILVA
MANOEL ASSIS
VALMIDES F. SIMAS
JEAN ONOFRE SILVA
GEAN
ANDERSON
EDUARDO REIS
CLEITON MARTINS
EDUARDO MOTTA
RENILSON
LUCAS WEBER
CARLOS HEMMER
REULEN
MARIO DARIO FLORENCIO
AUDECI MAFEcOLI
GABRIEL MOTA
ALBERTO MINATTI
LUIZ FABIANO
GILIARD SIMAS

Cidade
SJB

TIJUCAS
SJB
NOVA TRENTO

CANELINHA
NOVA TRENTO

IT
SJB
ITAPEMA

CANELINHA
SJB
SJB

SJ
CN
SJB
CAMBORIU
CN
NOVA TRENTO
NT
BOMBAS
SJB

10/15 min

108/176
126/175
92/158
89/153
119/150
109/150
92/150
78/138
92/137
109/136
86/135
116/128
90/127
95/125
81/125
87/125
108/118
93/116
82/116
84/114
103/113
83/109
88/108
85/106
83/105
69/96
88/94
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ACPC

Pontos
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